
pachet materiale retea de alimentare cu apa Ulies

I.D.: 94666176

Data publicarii	12.03.24	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 11.974,96 RON - 11.974,96 RON

Descriere: 1 Vana RSP DN 65 PN 10/16 8 390.95 3127.60 2 Vana RSP DN 50 PN 10/16 7 339.45 2376.15 3 Adaptor flansa PE100, SDR 11, PN 16, DN 75 16 34.75 556.00 4 Flansa libera OL DN 65 PN 10/16 16 58.21 931.36 5 Adaptor flansa PE100, SDR 11, PN 16, DN 63 9 25.95 233.55 6 Flansa libera OL DN 50 PN 10/16 9 42.05 252.30 7 Cot EF PE 100 90 grade DN 75 10 86.49 864.90 8 Mufa EF PE 100 DN 75 50 38.50 1925.00 9 Teu redus EF PE 100 DN 75-63 7 180.50 1263.50 10 Teu egal EF PE 100 DN 75 1 121.50 121.20 11 Cot EF PE 100 90 grade DN 63 4 51.45 205.80 12 Reductie EF PE 100 DN 75-63 2 58.80 117.60
